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Product Description
1/2 Gal 8th Cont Soy Any Flavor
1/2 Gal Lactose Reduced/Free
Juice
12.5-0z cn Enfamil Premium Infant w/iron powder
12.6 oz cn Nutramigen Enflora LGG Powder
12.8-0z cn Enfamil EnfaCare powder
12.9-0z cn Enfamil AR powder
12.9-0z cn Enfamil LactoFree LIPIL Powder
12.9-0z cn Enfamil LIPIL w/iron powder
12.9-0z cn Enfamil ProSobee Powder
12.4-0z can Enfamil Gentlease pwdr
13.1-0z cn Similac NeoSure w/iron powder
13-0z cn Enfamil LactoFree LIPIL concentrate
13-0z cn Enfamil Premium Infant w/iron concentrate
13-0z cn Enfamil ProSobee concentrate
13-0z cn Nutramigen concentrate
14.1-0z cn Nutramigen AA powder
16-0z cn Alimentum w/iron powder
18 oz Peanut Butter
1-Ib cn Pregestimil powder
2.5-0z jar Plain Infant meat
24-0z cn Enfamil Enfagrow Premium Toddler pwdr
24-0z cn Enfamil Enfagrow Soy Toddler powder
4-o0z jar WIC Infant Fruits/Veg
5-6 oz cn Tuna
5-6-0z cn Pink Salmon
8-0z box Infant Cereal wo Fruit
8-0z btl Pediasure Oral RTF (any flavor)
8-0z btl Pediasure Oral w fiber Ready-to-Feed
Cereal
Cheese
Doz Eggs
Gal 2%, 1% or Skim Milk
Gal 1% Fat or Skim Milk
Gal 1% or skim milk
Gal Whole, Low, or skim milk
Gallon Whole Milk
Lb Dry Beans, Peas or Lentils
Ib WIC Whole Grain Bread
Lb WIC Approved Brown Rice
Qt 2%, 1% or Skim Milk
Qt 1% or skim milk
Qt Whole Milk
Qt Lactose Reduced/Free Milk

Unit of Measure

1/2 gallon
1/2 gallon
0z
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
can
container
can
jar
can
can
jar
can
can
box
bottle
bottle
0z
0z
dozen
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
Ib
Ib
Ib
guart
quart
guart
quart

Statewide
Average Price
2.86
2.89
0.05
15.46
24.11
16.11
16.49
14.84
14.80
15.12
16.47
15.98
4.87
5.07
5.04
7.65
24.11
28.32
2.51
25.81
0.98
19.45
19.39
0.60
1.12
1.98
2.27
1.89
2.50
0.28
0.34
1.78
451
451
451
451
4.64
1.80
2.73
1.45
1.88
1.88
1.98
2.72
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